Date
10/4

10/11

10/18

10/25
10/25

10/28

11/1

11/8

12/6
12/6

12/13

Opponent Time
Highpoint Noon
CEA I1am
Gladeview 1Tam
Highpoint Noon
Highpoint Ipm
Highpoint 4:30 p.m.
CEA I1Tam
Gladeview 1Tam
Highpoint Noon
Highpoint Ipm
Playoffs for top 4 teams

CONCHITA ESPINOSA ACADEMY

COUGARS

34 Grade Soccer Schedule

Location.
3-3

CEA

WR Thomas

CEA
CEA

CEA

CEA

WR Thomas

CEA
CEA

Students should arrive to games at least 20 minutes prior to the game.
WR Thomas is located at 13001 sw 26 street




