

3rd Grade Soccer Schedule

Date 10/4	Opponent Highpoint	Time Noon	Location. 3-3
10/11	CEA	11am	CEA
10/18	Gladeview	11am	WR Thomas
10/25 10/25	Highpoint Highpoint	Noon 1pm	CEA CEA
10/28	Highpoint	4:30 p.m.	CEA
11/1	CEA	11am	CEA
11/8	Gladeview	11am	WR Thomas
12/6 12/6	Highpoint Highpoint	Noon 1pm	CEA CEA

12/13 Playoffs for top 4 teams

Students should arrive to games at least 20 minutes prior to the game. WR Thomas is located at 13001 sw 26 street

